KW DREAM HOMES CONSORTIUM PVT LTD

Afticle 23 Conveyance

LAND BEARING KHASRA NO.261 ME. VILLAGE NOOR NAGAR

GHAZIABAD U.P.

CHAMAN SHARMA

KW DREAM HOMES CONSORTIUM PVT LTD

KW DREAM HOMES CONSORTIUM PVT LTD

1,44,500
(One Lakh Forty Four Thousand Five Hundred only)

KVtrDRf,.A]M flONdf,g SONJSORTIUNVtr PVT', LT'D,
\ Regd. Off.- Plot No.-L,PH-II, Ashok Nagrar, Faiz Road, Jhandewalan,

New Delhi-l10055 | CIN - UTOLOZDLZOISPTC2S43IS

EXTRACTS OF RESOLUTION PASSED IN THE MEETING OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF M/S KW DREAM HOMES